
Rutgers University-New Brunswick:  "Weekend 2" Campus Bus Route 
Fall / Spring Semesters: Sunday Bus Schedule

CAMPUS BUS STOP
College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 

DEPARTURE 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:50 AM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 2:10 PM 2:30 PM

Scott Hall 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 11:52 AM 12:12 PM 12:32 PM 12:52 PM 1:12 PM 1:32 PM 1:52 PM 2:12 PM 2:32 PM

New Brunswick Train Station (Somerset Street) 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 11:03 AM 11:33 AM 11:53 AM 12:13 PM 12:33 PM 12:53 PM 1:13 PM 1:33 PM 1:53 PM 2:13 PM 2:33 PM

George Street (Southbound) at Paterson Street 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 11:56 AM 12:16 PM 12:36 PM 12:56 PM 1:16 PM 1:36 PM 1:56 PM 2:16 PM 2:36 PM

Rockoff Hall (290 George Street) 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 11:58 AM 12:18 PM 12:38 PM 12:58 PM 1:18 PM 1:38 PM 1:58 PM 2:18 PM 2:38 PM
Public Safety Building (George Street 

Southbound) 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM

Cabaret Theater / Jameson 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 12:02 PM 12:22 PM 12:42 PM 1:02 PM 1:22 PM 1:42 PM 2:02 PM 2:22 PM 2:42 PM

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM 1:25 PM 1:45 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM

Lipman Hall 8:16 AM 8:46 AM 9:16 AM 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 12:06 PM 12:26 PM 12:46 PM 1:06 PM 1:26 PM 1:46 PM 2:06 PM 2:26 PM 2:46 PM

Food Science Building 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 12:07 PM 12:27 PM 12:47 PM 1:07 PM 1:27 PM 1:47 PM 2:07 PM 2:27 PM 2:47 PM

Biel Road 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 12:08 PM 12:28 PM 12:48 PM 1:08 PM 1:28 PM 1:48 PM 2:08 PM 2:28 PM 2:48 PM

Henderson Apartments 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 2:10 PM 2:30 PM 2:50 PM

Katzenbach 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 12:11 PM 12:31 PM 12:51 PM 1:11 PM 1:31 PM 1:51 PM 2:11 PM 2:31 PM 2:51 PM

Gibbons 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:13 PM 12:33 PM 12:53 PM 1:13 PM 1:33 PM 1:53 PM 2:13 PM 2:33 PM 2:53 PM

College Hall 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:15 PM 12:35 PM 12:55 PM 1:15 PM 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:15 PM 2:35 PM 2:55 PM

CAC Student Activities Center <SAC> 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM

Livingston Plaza 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 12:06 PM 12:26 PM 12:46 PM 1:06 PM 1:26 PM 1:46 PM 2:06 PM 2:26 PM 2:46 PM 3:06 PM

Livingston Student Center <LSC> 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:28 PM 12:48 PM 1:08 PM 1:28 PM 1:48 PM 2:08 PM 2:28 PM 2:48 PM 3:08 PM

Quads 8:39 AM 9:09 AM 9:39 AM 10:09 AM 10:39 AM 11:09 AM 11:39 AM 12:09 PM 12:29 PM 12:49 PM 1:09 PM 1:29 PM 1:49 PM 2:09 PM 2:29 PM 2:49 PM 3:09 PM

Busch Student Center <BSC> 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:35 PM 12:55 PM 1:15 PM 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:15 PM 2:35 PM 2:55 PM 3:15 PM

Davidson Hall 8:46 AM 9:16 AM 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 12:16 PM 12:36 PM 12:56 PM 1:16 PM 1:36 PM 1:56 PM 2:16 PM 2:36 PM 2:56 PM 3:16 PM

Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 12:18 PM 12:38 PM 12:58 PM 1:18 PM 1:38 PM 1:58 PM 2:18 PM 2:38 PM 2:58 PM 3:18 PM

Allison Road Classroom Building <ARC> 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:20 PM

Hill Center 8:52 AM 9:22 AM 9:52 AM 10:22 AM 10:52 AM 11:22 AM 11:52 AM 12:22 PM 12:42 PM 1:02 PM 1:22 PM 1:42 PM 2:02 PM 2:22 PM 2:42 PM 3:02 PM 3:22 PM

CAC
College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 

ARRIVAL 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 2:10 PM 2:30 PM 2:50 PM 3:10 PM 3:30 PM

All listed times are approximate.
Buses may experience delays and/or detours due to events such as traffic, weather, road conditions, scheduled events and/or unexpected incidents along the route.
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Rutgers University-New Brunswick:  "Weekend 2" Campus Bus Route 
Fall / Spring Semesters: Sunday Bus Schedule

CAMPUS BUS STOP
College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 

DEPARTURE 2:50 PM 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:10 PM 6:30 PM 6:50 PM 7:10 PM 7:30 PM 7:50 PM 8:10 PM

Scott Hall 2:52 PM 3:12 PM 3:32 PM 3:52 PM 4:12 PM 4:32 PM 4:52 PM 5:12 PM 5:32 PM 5:52 PM 6:12 PM 6:32 PM 6:52 PM 7:12 PM 7:32 PM 7:52 PM 8:12 PM

New Brunswick Train Station (Somerset Street) 2:53 PM 3:13 PM 3:33 PM 3:53 PM 4:13 PM 4:33 PM 4:53 PM 5:13 PM 5:33 PM 5:53 PM 6:13 PM 6:33 PM 6:53 PM 7:13 PM 7:33 PM 7:53 PM 8:13 PM

George Street (Southbound) at Paterson Street 2:56 PM 3:16 PM 3:36 PM 3:56 PM 4:16 PM 4:36 PM 4:56 PM 5:16 PM 5:36 PM 5:56 PM 6:16 PM 6:36 PM 6:56 PM 7:16 PM 7:36 PM 7:56 PM 8:16 PM

Rockoff Hall (290 George Street) 2:58 PM 3:18 PM 3:38 PM 3:58 PM 4:18 PM 4:38 PM 4:58 PM 5:18 PM 5:38 PM 5:58 PM 6:18 PM 6:38 PM 6:58 PM 7:18 PM 7:38 PM 7:58 PM 8:18 PM
Public Safety Building (George Street 

Southbound) 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:40 PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 8:20 PM

Cabaret Theater / Jameson 3:02 PM 3:22 PM 3:42 PM 4:02 PM 4:22 PM 4:42 PM 5:02 PM 5:22 PM 5:42 PM 6:02 PM 6:22 PM 6:42 PM 7:02 PM 7:22 PM 7:42 PM 8:02 PM 8:22 PM

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 3:05 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM 4:05 PM 4:25 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 5:25 PM 5:45 PM 6:05 PM 6:25 PM 6:45 PM 7:05 PM 7:25 PM 7:45 PM 8:05 PM 8:25 PM

Lipman Hall 3:06 PM 3:26 PM 3:46 PM 4:06 PM 4:26 PM 4:46 PM 5:06 PM 5:26 PM 5:46 PM 6:06 PM 6:26 PM 6:46 PM 7:06 PM 7:26 PM 7:46 PM 8:06 PM 8:26 PM

Food Science Building 3:07 PM 3:27 PM 3:47 PM 4:07 PM 4:27 PM 4:47 PM 5:07 PM 5:27 PM 5:47 PM 6:07 PM 6:27 PM 6:47 PM 7:07 PM 7:27 PM 7:47 PM 8:07 PM 8:27 PM

Biel Road 3:08 PM 3:28 PM 3:48 PM 4:08 PM 4:28 PM 4:48 PM 5:08 PM 5:28 PM 5:48 PM 6:08 PM 6:28 PM 6:48 PM 7:08 PM 7:28 PM 7:48 PM 8:08 PM 8:28 PM

Henderson Apartments 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:10 PM 6:30 PM 6:50 PM 7:10 PM 7:30 PM 7:50 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM

Katzenbach 3:11 PM 3:31 PM 3:51 PM 4:11 PM 4:31 PM 4:51 PM 5:11 PM 5:31 PM 5:51 PM 6:11 PM 6:31 PM 6:51 PM 7:11 PM 7:31 PM 7:51 PM 8:11 PM 8:31 PM

Gibbons 3:13 PM 3:33 PM 3:53 PM 4:13 PM 4:33 PM 4:53 PM 5:13 PM 5:33 PM 5:53 PM 6:13 PM 6:33 PM 6:53 PM 7:13 PM 7:33 PM 7:53 PM 8:13 PM 8:33 PM

College Hall 3:15 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 7:15 PM 7:35 PM 7:55 PM 8:15 PM 8:35 PM

CAC Student Activities Center <SAC> 3:20 PM 3:40 PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 8:20 PM 8:40 PM

Livingston Plaza 3:26 PM 3:46 PM 4:06 PM 4:26 PM 4:46 PM 5:06 PM 5:26 PM 5:46 PM 6:06 PM 6:26 PM 6:46 PM 7:06 PM 7:26 PM 7:46 PM 8:06 PM 8:26 PM 8:46 PM

Livingston Student Center <LSC> 3:28 PM 3:48 PM 4:08 PM 4:28 PM 4:48 PM 5:08 PM 5:28 PM 5:48 PM 6:08 PM 6:28 PM 6:48 PM 7:08 PM 7:28 PM 7:48 PM 8:08 PM 8:28 PM 8:48 PM

Quads 3:29 PM 3:49 PM 4:09 PM 4:29 PM 4:49 PM 5:09 PM 5:29 PM 5:49 PM 6:09 PM 6:29 PM 6:49 PM 7:09 PM 7:29 PM 7:49 PM 8:09 PM 8:29 PM 8:49 PM

Busch Student Center <BSC> 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 7:15 PM 7:35 PM 7:55 PM 8:15 PM 8:35 PM 8:55 PM

Davidson Hall 3:36 PM 3:56 PM 4:16 PM 4:36 PM 4:56 PM 5:16 PM 5:36 PM 5:56 PM 6:16 PM 6:36 PM 6:56 PM 7:16 PM 7:36 PM 7:56 PM 8:16 PM 8:36 PM 8:56 PM

Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 3:38 PM 3:58 PM 4:18 PM 4:38 PM 4:58 PM 5:18 PM 5:38 PM 5:58 PM 6:18 PM 6:38 PM 6:58 PM 7:18 PM 7:38 PM 7:58 PM 8:18 PM 8:38 PM 8:58 PM

Allison Road Classroom Building <ARC> 3:40 PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 8:20 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM

Hill Center 3:42 PM 4:02 PM 4:22 PM 4:42 PM 5:02 PM 5:22 PM 5:42 PM 6:02 PM 6:22 PM 6:42 PM 7:02 PM 7:22 PM 7:42 PM 8:02 PM 8:22 PM 8:42 PM 9:02 PM

CAC
College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 

ARRIVAL 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:10 PM 6:30 PM 6:50 PM 7:10 PM 7:30 PM 7:50 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM 8:50 PM 9:10 PM

All listed times are approximate.
Buses may experience delays and/or detours due to events such as traffic, weather, road conditions, scheduled events and/or unexpected incidents along the route.
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Rutgers University-New Brunswick:  "Weekend 2" Campus Bus Route 
Fall / Spring Semesters: Sunday Bus Schedule

CAMPUS BUS STOP
College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 

DEPARTURE 8:30 PM 8:50 PM 9:10 PM 9:30 PM 9:50 PM 10:10 PM 10:30 PM 10:50 PM 11:10 PM 11:30 PM 11:50 PM 12:10 AM 12:30 AM 12:50 AM 1:10 AM 1:30 AM 1:50 AM

Scott Hall 8:32 PM 8:52 PM 9:12 PM 9:32 PM 9:52 PM 10:12 PM 10:32 PM 10:52 PM 11:12 PM 11:32 PM 11:52 PM 12:12 AM 12:32 AM 12:52 AM 1:12 AM 1:32 AM 1:52 AM

New Brunswick Train Station (Somerset Street) 8:33 PM 8:53 PM 9:13 PM 9:33 PM 9:53 PM 10:13 PM 10:33 PM 10:53 PM 11:13 PM 11:33 PM 11:53 PM 12:13 AM 12:33 AM 12:53 AM 1:13 AM 1:33 AM 1:53 AM

George Street (Southbound) at Paterson Street 8:36 PM 8:56 PM 9:16 PM 9:36 PM 9:56 PM 10:16 PM 10:36 PM 10:56 PM 11:16 PM 11:36 PM 11:56 PM 12:16 AM 12:36 AM 12:56 AM 1:16 AM 1:36 AM 1:56 AM

Rockoff Hall (290 George Street) 8:38 PM 8:58 PM 9:18 PM 9:38 PM 9:58 PM 10:18 PM 10:38 PM 10:58 PM 11:18 PM 11:38 PM 11:58 PM 12:18 AM 12:38 AM 12:58 AM 1:18 AM 1:38 AM 1:58 AM
Public Safety Building (George Street 

Southbound) 8:40 PM 9:00 PM 9:20 PM 9:40 PM 10:00 PM 10:20 PM 10:40 PM 11:00 PM 11:20 PM 11:40 PM 12:00 AM 12:20 AM 12:40 AM 1:00 AM 1:20 AM 1:40 AM 2:00 AM

Cabaret Theater / Jameson 8:42 PM 9:02 PM 9:22 PM 9:42 PM 10:02 PM 10:22 PM 10:42 PM 11:02 PM 11:22 PM 11:42 PM 12:02 AM 12:22 AM 12:42 AM 1:02 AM 1:22 AM 1:42 AM 2:02 AM

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 8:45 PM 9:05 PM 9:25 PM 9:45 PM 10:05 PM 10:25 PM 10:45 PM 11:05 PM 11:25 PM 11:45 PM 12:05 AM 12:25 AM 12:45 AM 1:05 AM 1:25 AM 1:45 AM 2:05 AM

Lipman Hall 8:46 PM 9:06 PM 9:26 PM 9:46 PM 10:06 PM 10:26 PM 10:46 PM 11:06 PM 11:26 PM 11:46 PM 12:06 AM 12:26 AM 12:46 AM 1:06 AM 1:26 AM 1:46 AM 2:06 AM

Food Science Building 8:47 PM 9:07 PM 9:27 PM 9:47 PM 10:07 PM 10:27 PM 10:47 PM 11:07 PM 11:27 PM 11:47 PM 12:07 AM 12:27 AM 12:47 AM 1:07 AM 1:27 AM 1:47 AM 2:07 AM

Biel Road 8:48 PM 9:08 PM 9:28 PM 9:48 PM 10:08 PM 10:28 PM 10:48 PM 11:08 PM 11:28 PM 11:48 PM 12:08 AM 12:28 AM 12:48 AM 1:08 AM 1:28 AM 1:48 AM 2:08 AM

Henderson Apartments 8:50 PM 9:10 PM 9:30 PM 9:50 PM 10:10 PM 10:30 PM 10:50 PM 11:10 PM 11:30 PM 11:50 PM 12:10 AM 12:30 AM 12:50 AM 1:10 AM 1:30 AM 1:50 AM 2:10 AM

Katzenbach 8:51 PM 9:11 PM 9:31 PM 9:51 PM 10:11 PM 10:31 PM 10:51 PM 11:11 PM 11:31 PM 11:51 PM 12:11 AM 12:31 AM 12:51 AM 1:11 AM 1:31 AM 1:51 AM 2:11 AM

Gibbons 8:53 PM 9:13 PM 9:33 PM 9:53 PM 10:13 PM 10:33 PM 10:53 PM 11:13 PM 11:33 PM 11:53 PM 12:13 AM 12:33 AM 12:53 AM 1:13 AM 1:33 AM 1:53 AM 2:13 AM

College Hall 8:55 PM 9:15 PM 9:35 PM 9:55 PM 10:15 PM 10:35 PM 10:55 PM 11:15 PM 11:35 PM 11:55 PM 12:15 AM 12:35 AM 12:55 AM 1:15 AM 1:35 AM 1:55 AM 2:15 AM

CAC Student Activities Center <SAC> 9:00 PM 9:20 PM 9:40 PM 10:00 PM 10:20 PM 10:40 PM 11:00 PM 11:20 PM 11:40 PM 12:00 AM 12:20 AM 12:40 AM 1:00 AM 1:20 AM 1:40 AM 2:00 AM 2:20 AM

Livingston Plaza 9:06 PM 9:26 PM 9:46 PM 10:06 PM 10:26 PM 10:46 PM 11:06 PM 11:26 PM 11:46 PM 12:06 AM 12:26 AM 12:46 AM 1:06 AM 1:26 AM 1:46 AM 2:06 AM 2:26 AM

Livingston Student Center <LSC> 9:08 PM 9:28 PM 9:48 PM 10:08 PM 10:28 PM 10:48 PM 11:08 PM 11:28 PM 11:48 PM 12:08 AM 12:28 AM 12:48 AM 1:08 AM 1:28 AM 1:48 AM 2:08 AM 2:28 AM

Quads 9:09 PM 9:29 PM 9:49 PM 10:09 PM 10:29 PM 10:49 PM 11:09 PM 11:29 PM 11:49 PM 12:09 AM 12:29 AM 12:49 AM 1:09 AM 1:29 AM 1:49 AM 2:09 AM 2:29 AM

Busch Student Center <BSC> 9:15 PM 9:35 PM 9:55 PM 10:15 PM 10:35 PM 10:55 PM 11:15 PM 11:35 PM 11:55 PM 12:15 AM 12:35 AM 12:55 AM 1:15 AM 1:35 AM 1:55 AM 2:15 AM 2:35 AM

Davidson Hall 9:16 PM 9:36 PM 9:56 PM 10:16 PM 10:36 PM 10:56 PM 11:16 PM 11:36 PM 11:56 PM 12:16 AM 12:36 AM 12:56 AM 1:16 AM 1:36 AM 1:56 AM 2:16 AM 2:36 AM

Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 9:18 PM 9:38 PM 9:58 PM 10:18 PM 10:38 PM 10:58 PM 11:18 PM 11:38 PM 11:58 PM 12:18 AM 12:38 AM 12:58 AM 1:18 AM 1:38 AM 1:58 AM 2:18 AM 2:38 AM

Allison Road Classroom Building <ARC> 9:20 PM 9:40 PM 10:00 PM 10:20 PM 10:40 PM 11:00 PM 11:20 PM 11:40 PM 12:00 AM 12:20 AM 12:40 AM 1:00 AM 1:20 AM 1:40 AM 2:00 AM 2:20 AM 2:40 AM

Hill Center 9:22 PM 9:42 PM 10:02 PM 10:22 PM 10:42 PM 11:02 PM 11:22 PM 11:42 PM 12:02 AM 12:22 AM 12:42 AM 1:02 AM 1:22 AM 1:42 AM 2:02 AM 2:22 AM 2:42 AM

CAC
College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 

ARRIVAL 9:30 PM 9:50 PM 10:10 PM 10:30 PM 10:50 PM 11:10 PM 11:30 PM 11:50 PM 12:10 AM 12:30 AM 12:50 AM 1:10 AM 1:30 AM 1:50 AM 2:10 AM 2:30 AM 2:50 AM

All listed times are approximate.
Buses may experience delays and/or detours due to events such as traffic, weather, road conditions, scheduled events and/or unexpected incidents along the route.
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	SUNDAY Weekend 2

